Building Activity

Bowman Woods

Indian Creek Artsonia
Oak Ridge T-Shirt Sales
T-Shirt Sales
T-Shirt Sales

High School Girls Athletics Poster Sponsor
Apparel Sales
Apparel Sales
Poster Sponsor
High School Clubs Ad Sales

T-Shirt Sales

T-Shirt Sales

Kids Heart Challenge

Sponsor Group
Bowman Woods

Indian Creek

5-8 Band
8th Grade Class
Fearless Girls

Girls Tennis
Girls Tennis
Bowling
Bowling

Identity Magazine
Unifies Sports Club
Special Olympics

Fundraiser Requests

Start Date End Date Contact
3/9/20 4/2/20  B. Westpfall
1/1/20 6/15/20 L. Havlicek

Jan 2020 Feb 2020 S. Nuss
12/4/19 3/9/20 B. Peyton
1/15/20  2/15/20 B. Goldberg

3/16/20  3/30/20 C. Sevening
3/23/20  3/30/20 C. Sevening
11/20/19  11/30/19 C. Sevening
11/18/19  11/30/19 C. Sevening
12/1/20  5/20/20 A. Kloser
1/20/20 1/31/20 G. Halverson
1/1/20 1/31/20 G. Halverson

11/25/19

10/14/19

9/20/19
9/20/19
11/21/19

11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19
11/19/19

11/25/19
11/25/19
11/25/19

Date Rec'd Est Profit

$4,000.00

$150.00

$2,000.00
$500.00
$150.00

$400.00
$300.00
$300.00
$500.00

$500.00
$200.00
$100.00

Exhibit 604.1

Purpose of Funds
American Heart Association Donation

Art Supplies

Music/Instruments/Fees
8th Gr Send Off
Necessity Kits for New/Low Income Moms

Poster Cost
Uniforms

Uniforms & Volunteer Coach Pay
Poster Cost

Publishing Costs
Club Costs
Cost of Shirts & Team Photo





